

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 49352 of 2015

Petitioner :- Constable 62 Armed Police Suresh Kumar

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Alok Mishra, Irshad Ahmad, S.P. Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Ajit Kumar, J.

Due to paucity of time matter could not be taken up.

List again on 08.08.2025.

Order Date :- 29.5.2025

Nadeem